23 kHz Handpiece Accessories
23 kHz MicroTip™
23 kHz MacroTip™
23 kHz Standard Tip Series
TipSelect™
Torque Wrench
C5601
Manifold Tubing

Curved Extended PrecisionTip™
C4608S
Order Information
C4606S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 5.64cm (2.22in.)
Tip ID: 1.14mm (0.05in.)
C4607S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
C4608S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 12.51cm(4.92in.)
Tip ID: 1.14mm (0.05in.)
Tip Length: 12.51cm (4.92in.)
Tip ID:  1.14mm (0.05in.)
Order Information
C4609S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 5.28cm(2.08in.)
Tip ID: 1.57mm (0.06in.)
C4611S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
C4610S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 12.15cm(4.78in.)
Tip ID: 1.57mm (0.06in.)
Tip Length: 12.15cm(4.78in.)
Tip ID: 1.57mm (0.06in.)
MicroTip™
C4609S
Curved Extended MicroTip™
C4611S
Straight Extended Microtip™
C4610S
Standard Tip
C4612S
Straight Extended Standard Tip
C4613S
Curved Extended Standard Tip
C4614S
Order Information
C4612S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 4.57cm(1.8in.)
Tip ID: 1.98mm (0.08in.)
C4613S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
C4614S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 11.44cm(4.5in.)
Tip ID: 1.98mm (0.08in.)
Tip Length: 11.44cm(4.5in.)
Tip ID: 1.98mm (0.08in.)
Extended MicroTip™ Plus
C4615S
C4615S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings
Tip Length: 19.27cm (7.58in.)
Tip ID: 1.57mm (0.06in.)
C4616S: 4 Units per Case
    Single use, sterile
    Includes flue/o-rings